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The Health Professions Council 

Approvals Panel Meeting 

 
Thursday 12 January 2006 

 

11.00 am 
 

 

 

The first meeting of the Approvals Panel will be held at the following location: 

 

Rooms 2 and 3 

The Health Professions Council 

Park House 

184 Kennington Park Road 

London  SE11 4BU 

 

 

 

 Colin Bendall 

Secretary to the Panel 

5 January 2006 

 

Health Professions Council 

Park House 

184 Kennington Park Road 

London SE11 4BU 

 

Telephone:   070 7840 9710 

Fax:              020 7840 9807 

e-mail: colin.bendall@hpc-uk.org 
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Agenda – Open to Members of the Public 

 

1.  Appointment of Panel Chairman      Enclosure 1 

  From Colin Bendall - Secretary to the Panel     Paper AP 1/06 

 

2.  Approval of Agenda        Verbal 

 

Items for Discussion/Approval 
  

3. Visitor's Reports        Enclosure 2 

 From Karen Scott - Acting Manager      Paper AP 2/06 

           (To follow) 

 

Items to Note 

 
  None. 

 

Items for Information 
 

  None. 

 

4.  Any Other Business 

  Previously Notified to and Agreed by the Chairman 

 

5.  Date and time of the next meeting 

  The next meeting will be held on Thursday 2nd February 2006 at 11.00 a.m. 

 

  Subsequent meetings:- 

 

  Thursday 2nd March 2006 (same day as Approvals Committee) 

 

  Thursday 6th April 2006 

 

  Wednesday 17th May 2006 (same day as Approvals Committee) 

 

  Thursday 8th June 2006 

 

  Tuesday 4th July 2006 

 

  Thursday 3rd August 2006 

 

  Tuesday 5th September 2006 (same day as Approvals Committee) 

 

  Tuesday 10th October 2006 

 

  Thursday 2nd November 2006 (same day as Approvals Committee) 

 

  Wednesday 13th December 2006 

 


